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Internal Living Area : 713.86 sq. ft. Outdoor Living Area : 106.02 sq. ft. Total Living Area : 819.89 sq. ft.
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Internal Living Area : 1115.79 sq. ft. Outdoor Living Area : 138.32 sq. ft. Total Living Area : 1254.10 sq. ft.
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Internal Living Area : 1198.88 sq. ft. Outdoor Living Area : 170.29 sq. ft. Total Living Area : 1369.17 sq. ft.
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Internal Living Area : 1334.40 sq. ft. Outdoor Living Area : 166.73 sq. ft. Total Living Area : 1501.13 sq. ft.
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Internal Living Area : 1505.76 sq. ft. Outdoor Living Area : 134.66 sq. ft. Total Living Area : 1640.42 sq. ft.

JLT Skyline

Pool View

Jumeirah Islands

Residences

JLT Skyline

Jumeirah Islands

3 -  BEDROOM
TYPE A

19th-35th Floor

2nd-17th Floor

36th Floor

0102

10

02

01

03

0405

06

07

08

09

Bath
Kitchen

Balcony

FR M/O

DWLaundry 
Room

Bedroom Living 
Area

Dining 
Area

Bath

Bath

Primary
Bedroom

Study

Bedroom

Bath



02

01

03

04

0506

07

08

09

10

11

02

1st Floor

01

03

04

05

06

07

Internal Living Area : 4412.23 sq. ft. Outdoor Living Area : 1397.91 sq. ft. Total Living Area : 5810.14 sq. ft.
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